
2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULES
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8TH GRADE STINGS

DATE

       
B – TIME - A

OPPONENT

                  
SITE

Wed. Sept. 7

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Quad-Scrimmage


Santa Fe Jr. High






Santa Fe, Texas City, Galveston Scott & Austin

Tue. Sept. 13

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Rodeo Palms Jr. High

          Rodeo Palms Jr. High
Tue. Sept. 20

5:30/7:00 p.m.
Alvin Jr. High



Texas City
Tue. Sept. 27

5:30/7:00 p.m.
Santa Fe Jr. High


Texas City
Tue. Oct. 4

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Harby Jr. High

          

Harby Jr. High
Tue. Oct. 11

5:30/7:00 p.m.
Nolan Ryan Jr. High


Texas City
Tue. Oct. 18

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Manvel Jr. High

          
Manvel Jr. High
Tue. Oct. 25

5:30/7:00 p.m.
Fairview Jr. High


Texas City
Tue. Nov. 1

TBA


TBA




TBA
7TH GRADE STINGS

DATE

       
B - TIME - A

OPPONENT

                  
SITE

Wed. Sept. 7

5:30/7:00 p.m.
Quad-Scrimmage


Texas City
                                                                          Santa Fe, Texas City, Galveston Scott & Austin

Mon. Sept. 12

5:30/7:00 p.m.
Rodeo Palms Jr. High

          
Texas City

Mon. Sept. 19

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Alvin Jr. High



Alvin Jr. High

Mon. Sept. 26

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Santa Fe Jr. High


Santa Fe Jr. High

Mon. Oct. 3

6:00/7:15 p.m.
Harby Jr. High

          

Texas City

Tue. Oct. 11

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Nolan Ryan Jr. High


Nolan Ryan Jr. High

Mon. Oct. 17

6:00/7:15 p.m.
Manvel Jr. High

          
Texas City

Mon. Oct. 24

5:00/6:30 p.m.
Fairview Jr. High


Fairview Jr. High

Tue. Nov. 1

TBA


TBA




TBA

TEXAS CITY 


BLOCKER MIDDLE SCHOOL








